C1206C681M4HAC7800 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number C1206C681M4HAC7800-DG
Manufacturer KEMET
Manufacturer Product Number C1206C681M4HAC7800
Description CAP CER 680PF 16V X8R 1206
Detailed Description 680 pF ±20% 16V Ceramic Capacitor X8R 1206 (321
6 Metric)

High Temperature 150°C, Ultra-Stable X8R Dielectric,
10 – 100 VDC (Commercial & Automotive Grade)
Ordering Information
C 1210 C 184 K 3 H A C AUTO
Ceramic
Case Size
(L" x W")
Specification/
Series1
Capacitance
Code (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Dielectric
Failure
Rate/Design
Termination Finish2
Packaging/
Grade
(C-Spec)
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
1812
C = Standard Two
significant
digits and
number of
zeros
B = ±0.10 pF
C = ±0.25 pF
D = ±0.5 pF
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
8 = 10
4 = 16
3 = 25
5 = 50
1 = 100
H = Ultra
Stable X8R
A = N/A C = 100% Matte Sn
L = SnPb (5% Pb minimum)
See
“Packaging